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KEY TAKEAWAYS

What does our
campus want
when dining
here?

customizability + variety.

[hot bar + salad bar + self-selected portions]

affordable meals.

healthy options.

vegan foods.
convenience.
high quality.
sustainability.

transparency.
[label ingredients]

more coffee.



Why did the campus
create this survey?

To shape upcoming
food and beverage
operations based on
respondents’ dining
preferences and
experiences.



Who took the survey?

217 Faculty | Staff | Administration

gender

189 Full-Time Students 69% female.
26% male.

4% no answer.

1% other.
107 Part-Time Students other

Due to the number of respondents, the survey can be representative of the campus population for both
current number of employees (632) and projected number of fall semester students (6,640).

[95% confidence level with 5% margin of error. ] ,



What did people say?

Slides 6-16 highlight respondents’ habits
and preferences for their overall dining
experience on campus.




Q3. Which days of the week are you typically on campus during the fall and spring semesters?
(check all that apply)

Monday through
Thursday are the
busiest days for the
campus.

N

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday




Q4. Which time of day are you typically on campus

during the fall and spring semesters?

(check all that apply)

6am -9am

9am - 12pm

12pm - 3pm

457
432
280
228 .

3pm - 6pm

50

6pm - 9pm

Does our campus
support the food and
beverage needs of its
community in the
afternoon?



Qb. To what extent do the following factors influence your decision to purchase food?

Price [plj 133 342
Convenience 42 209 243
Price was the most

Nt itional valiie ww POpular factor to
PortioN'Size wa  |Nnfluence food
Sustainable and ethically sourced products M purchasing decisions
Recommendations from others B “to a great extent.”

Presentation 89 126

0 100 200 300 400 500
B Notatall mVerylittle mSomewhat ™ To a greatextent



The majority of respondents
are not satisfied with the
number of food and beverage

venues on campus. 37% satisfied.

However, response bias must be considered.
Perhaps campus members who are satisfied
did not participate in the survey since they
do not see a need for change.

63% unsatisfied.

Q7. Are you satisfied with the number of food and beverage venues available on campus?
N=730| 176 responded “yes” | 294 responded “no”



A slight majority
prefers more
prepackaged
grab-and-go meals
rather than
made-to-order
customized meals.

Q8. What would you like to see more of offered on campus?

262

236

Grab-and-go meals
that are prepackaged.

Customized meals Other (please specify)

that are made to
order.

10

163

39

.

No opinion



What would you like to see more of offered on campus?

Write-in responses to “other” for question 8 were themed as follows:

Healthier Options _ 48
More Variety _ 40
Increased Vegan ltems _ 32
Higher Quality _ 29

Improved Convenience
Outsourced Venues
Expanded Coffee Offerings
Lower Cost

Greater Sustainability
Extended Hours

Improved Efficiency

= B
I 20
I -0
I
N -

B

I

“More options in general.
Cafeteria food that is not good
and one Subway is not enough
for a college campus. More
vegetarian options as well.

Local businesses and locally
sourced food options would
represent the commitment that
our campus is supposed to have
to sustainability.”

11



How can the campus improve its customer dining experience?

Write-in responses to “add your suggestions or comments to improve the campus dining experience” for
question 23 were themed as follows:

More Variety

Lower Cost

Higher Quality

Healthier Options
Improved Efficiency

More Locations

Greater Sustainability
Extended Hours

Increased Vegan ltems
Improved Convenience
Improved Customer Service
Outsourced Venues
Improved Atmosphere
Expanded Coffee Offerings

Better Sanitation

“fresh vegetables, longer dining
hours, better coffee, more
vegetarian choices, less plastic
containers”

12



Participants who do not visit campus venues shared factors that
could potentially change their dining habits.

Q24. What needs to change for you to visit the campus food venues? (check all that apply)

32
30
20
14
More variety Decreased prices Increased Increased nutritional Increased sustainable Increased portion Improved
convenience value and ethically sourced sizes presentation

products

13



Overall, participants feel that campus food and beverage prices

are aligned with off-campus prices.

Q9. Compared to similar off-campus food venues, how would you rate the prices at the following locations?

Cafeteria

Food Truck

Grill Tent

Ka 'lkena

Coffee Corner

220 Grille

(e ]

Lower or Much Lower

About the Same

87 178
28 153
22 131
68 86
43 156
86 136

100

150

200

9

8

250

116

Higher or Much Higher

126

o0
O

300
14

50

I

400

1

b

H

0



Q10. Within the past year, where have you made a purchase?
(check all that apply)

Should the campus
focus its efforts on

supporting its most
popular venue or

385
205 195 193
136 attempt to grow its
87
. - 52 customer base at less
= popular venues?

Cafeteria  Coffee 220 Grille Food Truck The Grill Ka'lkena None of
Corner Tent the above.
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Q12. What time of day do you generally visit these food venues?
(check all that apply)

250

200 Does the campus need
2 to shift its cafeteria

100 L hours to support its

afternoon community?
7am -9am 9am - 12pm 12pm - 2pm

B Cafeteria W Coffee Corner ® Food Truck = GrillTent ®220Grille ™ Ka'lkena

16



the campus

?

IB
5
Q
J=
n
b
(O
»
3
O
L

th each venue

Wi

17




Q13. How satisfied are you with your experience at the Cafeteria?

Very Unsatisfied or Unsatisfied Very Satisfied or Satisfied

Food Selection ey 183

Drink Selection EE 230

Quality of Food REE] 232

Taste of Food K& 231

Cost kY

Service [k
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Q14.

How satisfied are you with your experience at the Coffee Corner?

Very Unsatisfied or Unsatisfied Very Satisfied or Satisfied
Food Selection 118

Drink Selection 131

Quality of Food 136

Taste of Food JE¥s 134
Cost W 114
Service [ls 166

*Do people confuse Coffee Corner with the coffee shop that is part of Subway Sandwiches?

19



Q15. How satisfied are you with your experience at the Food Truck?

Very Unsatisfied Very Satisfied
or Unsatisfied or Satisfied

65
55 58

Food Selection 119

Drink Selection
Quality of Food
Taste of Food
Cost

Service

20



Qlo. How satisfied are you with your experience at the Grill Tent?

Very Unsatisfied Very Satisfied
or Unsatisfied or Satisfied
Food Selection [g¥l 76
Quality of Food X 92
Taste of Food 91

Cost 61

Service 96

21



Community Factor

220 Grille and Ka'lkena may
serve more customers who are
not affiliated with the campus
compared to the previous dining
locations. Since this survey was
only distributed to faculty,
students, and staff, the lack of
community voice may lead to an
Incomplete picture of satisfaction
levels for both 220 Grille and
Ka'lkena.

22



Q1/. How satisfied are you with your experience at the 220 Grille?

Very Unsatisfied
or Unsatisfied

Food Selection [E! 175

Very Satisfied or Satisfied

W
No

Drink Selection 129
Quality of Food [l
Taste of Food [l

Cost PpE

Service BN
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Q18. How satisfied are you with your experience at the Ka'lkena?

Very Unsatisfied
or Unsatisfied

Very Satisfied or Satisfied

Food Selection J& 97

Drink Selection

Quality of Food

Taste of Food

Cost Wi

Service

24



How are people
sharing and receiving
iInformation about
campus dining?




Should the campus increase its effort to promote social media and
website, or should it focus on existing popular methods to share
updates?

Q20. How often do you use the following to stay up-to-date on campus dining information?

Never Monthly Daily or Weekly

School emails Y 221

Word-of-mouth [l 20

~
(o)}
~
Oy
(9
o
un
~
[y

Instagram [piie)

Culinary program website o) 92 0]
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Word-of-mouth was the second most popular choice to stay
updated on campus dining news, yet most people are very
rarely sharing their own experiences with others.

Q21. Inthe pastyear, how often have you shared a positive experience about eating on
campus, including social media posts, word of mouth, etc.?

110 105
96
I I 47

Never Rarely Sometimes Often
once or twice in a semester once a month a few times a month

27



69% of respondents are
Interested In participating In
a food tasting event for the
new cafeteria menu.

Q22. Would you be interested in participating in a food
tasting event for the new cafeteria menu?
Responses (N): 248 Yes | 110 No




The data that follows Is from the
2019 Student Congress Survey.
913 respondents]

Question numbers are in original order and do not coincide
with the food and beverage survey.
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Q4. Are you satisfied with the food options in the vending
machines on campus In areas?

| don't use the vending machines on campus. _ 265

30



Q5. Which food options would you like to see added in the
food vending machine? (check all that apply)

500 -
450 -
400 -
350 -
300 -
250 -
200 -
150 -
100 -
80 -

440 437
341
296 289 287
545 - 243 233
199 “‘\ “‘\ “‘\ “‘\
Cereal with Hot Soup Lunchables  Musubi  Protein bars  Saimin Salad Sandwiches Sargento String Y ogurt
Milk Balanced Cheese
Breaks
(cheese,
dried fruits,

nuts)
31



Q10. How many times Iin
a week do you throw out

food trash or beverages
at KCC?

450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

1-2 Times

32

3-5Times

6 or more times



Q11. Would you separate your
food and liquids from the trash
Into campus-provided containers
If they were available?

33



Q12. In the past month,
how many times have you
not eaten a meal because
you didn’t have a way to
pay for food?

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

377

0 Times

328

1-4 Times

34

5 or More Times



The data that follows Is from the
2018 Student Congress Survey.
[591 respondents]

Question numbers are in original order and do not coincide
with the food and beverage survey.

35



Q11. How often do you purchase food from the cafeteria?

172
151 I
1-3 Times Per 1-3Times Per 1-3 Times Per Never

Week Month Semester

36



Q12. How satisfied are
you with the food options
served in the cafeteria?

Highly Unsatisfied

Unsatisfied

Neutral

Satisfied

Highly Satisfied

159



Q13. Please rate your
opinion on the prices of |

. . . Just Right
portion sizes In the

cafeteria. I

225

Too Much 16



Q14. Please rate your
opinion on the prices of |

. . . Just Right
portion sizes In the

cafeteria. I

225

Too Much 16



Q15. Are you generally on
campus after 2pm?

40



The opinions and ideas shared In
this survey will inform college
dining decisions moving
forward.

Mahalo to all who shared their
voice to ensure Kapi‘olani CC
plannming through its campus
community. Each comment was
carefully and respectfully
analyzed.

41
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